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BUDYNEK NR 1 / LOKAL NR 1

Kondygnacja

Parter

Nr

L1/01

L1/02

L1/03

L1/04

L1/05

L1/06

L1/07

L1/08

L1/09

L1/10

Nazwa pomieszczenia

Komunikacja

Pokój dzienny z aneks…

Sypialnia / gabinet

Pom. gosp.

WC

Łazienka

Garaż

Sypialnia

Pokój

Pokój

Powierzchnia użytkowa

20,32

36,72

12,76

3,83

1,83

5,41

19,52

11,63

14,22

10,45

136,69 m²
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18 x 18,33 cm
24,04 cm

TARAS  15,46 m2

BUDYNEK NR 1
LOKAL NR 1

Przynależny ogród 92,8 m2

Przynależny taras  15,46 m2


	A.02.2 Karta katalogowa -M1 

